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Brand
Extra

Net Content

Description

Extra White Sweet Mint 5px30

Functional name Regulated Name Sales Units per Pack

30 Piece Gum Sweet Mint 5px30 30
No image GTIN Identification Country of origin Packaging
04009900379946 358436 Poland Carton (CT)
Shelf life Total lifespan Opened lifespan
112 Days 548 Days 50 Days
Ingredients Usage Storage
sedestoffer (xylitol (32%), sorbitol, aspartam, acesulfamkalium), - -
y k fortykni iddel (E414), fugtighedsb ende
middel (E422), aromastoffer, fyldstof (E341),emulgator (sojalecitin), Temperature MIN: =  MAX: =
surhedsregulerende middel (E500), overfladebehandlingsmiddel
(E903),antioxidant (E320), farvestof (E133)
Allergens
Gluten Crustacean Egg Peanuts Soybean Milk
Free from Free from Free from Free from Free from Contains Free from
Tree Nuts Celery Mustard Sesame Seed Dioxide and Sulphite Lupine Molluscs
Free from Free from Free from Free from Free from Free from Free from

Nutrients Servingsize
100 Gram

Energy

Fat

Of which saturated fat
Carbohydrate

Of which sugars
Protein

Salt equivalent

Polyols, tot. (mg)

155 Kilocalorie (international table)
0 Gram

0 Gram

65 Gram

0 Gram

0 Gram

0.06 Gram

65 Gram

Contact

Packaging Marks

Preparation Serving

TUGGA/TYG | MINST/MINDST 20 MINUTER EFTER INTAGANDE/INDTAGELSE AV MAT OCH DRYCK/AF MAD OG DRIKKE.
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